Danske Tarn Mesterskaber 2012
Greve Svgmmehal

Greve
10. november 2012
Detailed Results 5.7.00

Gr. D piger

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Laura Valore -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

101B  Forward Dive 5 13 60 55 60 7,0 6,0 18,0 23,40 23,40
401B Inward Dive 5 15 60 65 60 7,0 7,0 19,5 2925 52,65
612C Armstand Somersault 5 15 6,5 55 6,0 60 6,5 18,5 27,75 80,40
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 5 17 60 65 7,0 7,0 6,0 19,5 33,15 113,55
5211A Back Dive % Twist 5 18 55 40 50 45 55 15,0 27,00 140,55
Gr. D drenge

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Samuel Boysen -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

101B  Forward Dive 5 13 45 40 45 45 40 13,0 16,90 16,90
401B  Inward Dive 5 15 55 50 50 50 55 15,5 2325 40,15
612B Armstand Somersault 5 1,7 40 40 30 40 35 11,5 1955 59,70
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 5 1,7 55 50 50 6,0 5,0 15,5 26,35 86,05
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 50 50 40 45 4,0 13,5 29,70 115,75

2 Torsten Jakobsen -- Frem Odense

201C Back Dive 5 15 60 60 60 60 65 18,0 27,00 27,00
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 40 45 35 35 40 11,5 18,40 45,40
401C  Inward Dive 5 14 50 50 50 50 55 150 21,00 66,40
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 5 1,7 45 40 45 45 45 13,5 22,95 89,35
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 4 Twist 5 21 40 35 30 50 35 11,0 23,10 112,45

3 Oskar Fusager Johnsen -- Farum Familie Svem

101C Forward Dive 5 12 45 50 40 45 50 14,0 16,80 16,80
401C Inward Dive 5 14 40 35 45 45 45 13,0 1820 35,00
201C Back Dive 5 15 50 55 55 50 50 15,5 2325 58,25
612C Armstand Somersault 5 1,5 35 45 30 40 4,0 11,5 17,25 75,50
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 5 16 50 50 55 55 50 15,5 24,80 100,30
Gr. C piger

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Rebecca Koerner -- Farum Familie Svem

101B  Forward Dive 5 13 60 60 55 6,0 65 18,0 23,40 23,40
201C Back Dive 5 15 45 35 50 30 35 11,5 17,25 40,65
301C Reverse Dive 5 1.6 6,0 55 6,0 55 5,0 17,0 27,20 67,85
401B Inward Dive 5 15 50 50 50 45 50 150 22,50 90,35
612C Armstand Somersault 5 1,5 45 40 45 35 40 12,5 18,75 109,10
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 5 16 55 45 50 55 5,0 15,5 24,80 133,90

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Gr. C piger

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
2 Clara Gamby -- Farum Familie Svem
101B  Forward Dive 5 1,3 50 45 50 45 50 14,5 18,85 18,85
201C Back Dive 5 1,5 50 45 6,0 45 45 14,0 21,00 39,85
612C Armstand Somersault 5 1,5 40 40 45 40 45 12,5 18,75 58,60
401C  Inward Dive 5 14 55 55 50 50 55 16,0 22,40 81,00
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 5 16 45 40 40 45 50 13,0 20,80 101,80
5211A Back Dive % Twist 5 1,8 35 40 40 35 35 11,0 19,80 121,60
Gr. C drenge
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Daniel Nybro Sgrensen -- AGF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 75 16 60 65 6,0 65 65 19,0 30,40 30,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 7% 21 6,0 60 65 55 6,0 18,0 37,80 68,20
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 70 65 60 75 75 21,0 39,90 108,10
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 75 20 6,0 60 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 36,00 144,10
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 55 45 6,0 45 50 15,0 36,00 180,10
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 60 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 48,60 228,70
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 75 24 60 60 65 60 6,0 18,0 43,20 271,90
2 Oskar Klinksgaard Glenstrup -- Frem Odense
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 75 16 60 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 29,60 29,60
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 75 20 65 60 65 7,0 7,0 20,0 40,00 69,60
401B Inward Dive 5 1,5 50 55 45 50 50 15,0 22,50 92,10
201C Back Dive 5 1,5 45 35 40 40 40 12,0 18,00 110,10
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 70 70 55 65 6,5 20,0 32,00 142,10
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 55 50 45 55 6,0 16,0 38,40 180,50
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 5 25 40 40 35 3,0 3,0 10,5 26,25 206,75
3 Jonas Madsen -- Frem Odense
101C Forward Dive 5 1,2 50 50 50 6,0 6,0 16,0 19,20 19,20
401C Inward Dive 5 14 50 60 50 55 55 16,0 22,40 41,60
201C Back Dive 5 15 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 24,75 66,35
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 50 40 45 45 45 13,5 21,60 87,95
612C Armstand Somersault 5 1,5 40 35 50 40 4,0 12,0 18,00 105,95
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1,7 40 40 3,0 30 35 10,5 17,85 123,80
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 45 50 50 45 50 14,5 31,90 155,70
Gr. B piger
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Simone Marschall -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
101B  Forward Dive 5 1,3 55 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 22,10 22,10
401B Inward Dive 5 15 6,0 55 50 55 55 16,5 24,75 46,85
612B  Armstand Somersault 5 1,7 55 55 40 55 55 16,5 28,05 74,90
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 45 45 45 50 50 14,0 22,40 97,30
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1,7 45 50 40 6,0 50 14,5 2465 121,95
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 40 45 45 45 50 13,5 29,70 151,65
5111B  Forward Dive %5 Twist 5 17 40 45 40 40 40 12,0 20,40 172,05

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Gr. B piger

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
2 Ane Naur Jensen -- AGF
101B  Forward Dive 75 15 50 50 50 55 55 15,5 23,25 23,25
201B Back Dive 5 16 55 55 55 60 55 16,5 26,40 49,65
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 35 30 35 20 3,0 9,5 18,05 67,70
401B  Inward Dive 75 14 70 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 29,40 97,10
612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 35 30 40 35 3,0 10,0 18,00 115,10 2
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 75 16 45 40 45 35 40 12,5 20,00 135,10
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 50 50 40 6,0 55 155 34,10 169,20
3 Cathrine Mikkelsen -- Farum Familie Svem
101C Forward Dive 5 1,2 35 30 35 45 35 10,5 12,60 12,60
401C  Inward Dive 5 14 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 23,10 35,70
612C Armstand Somersault 5 1,56 40 45 45 45 40 13,0 19,50 55,20
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 35 35 35 30 35 10,5 16,80 72,00
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1,6 50 55 50 55 6,0 16,0 25,60 97,60
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 5 22 45 45 50 40 5,0 14,0 30,80 128,40
201C Back Dive 5 15 35 35 30 35 40 10,5 15,75 144,15
4 Maria Johansen -- Farum Familie Svem
101C Forward Dive 5 1,2 55 55 50 55 6,0 16,5 19,80 19,80
401C Inward Dive 5 1,4 50 50 55 55 50 155 21,70 41,50
612C Armstand Somersault 5 15 45 50 55 40 40 13,5 20,25 61,75
201C Back Dive 5 1,56 40 45 45 45 55 13,5 20,25 82,00
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 5 16 40 40 35 45 35 11,5 18,40 100,40
402C Inward Somersault 5 16 35 35 40 40 40 11,5 18,40 118,80
5211A Back Dive Y Twist 5 18 10 15 20 10 25 4,5 8,10 126,90
5 Amalie Eisel -- Farum Familie Svem
101C Forward Dive 5 12 40 40 45 40 40 12,0 14,40 14,40
401C Inward Dive 5 14 55 50 50 55 55 16,0 22,40 36,80
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 35 30 35 35 40 10,5 16,80 53,60
612C Armstand Somersault 5 1,5 3,0 3,0 40 40 25 10,0 15,00 68,60
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 5 16 45 45 45 45 55 13,5 21,60 90,20
201C Back Dive 5 1,5 35 30 40 40 35 11,0 16,50 106,70
402C Inward Somersault 5 16 40 40 45 35 40 12,0 19,20 125,90
Gr. B drenge
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Gustav Sundgaard -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 1,6 80 80 65 80 8,5 240 3840 38,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 70 70 6,0 65 55 19,5 39,00 77,40
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 10 20 75 75 75 70 6,5 22,0 44,00 121,40
612B  Armstand Somersault 10 19 75 75 75 75 7,0 22,5 42775 164,15
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 22 Twists 10 28 70 65 80 65 7,0 20,5 57,40 221,55
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 10 25 65 65 75 6,5 6,5 19,5 48,75 270,30
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 10 2,7 50 45 50 40 40 13,5 36,45 306,75
205C Back 2% Somersaults 75 28 65 70 70 6,0 6,5 20,0 56,00 362,75
Gr. A piger
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Gr. A piger

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Sara Falkenberg -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
101B  Forward Dive 5 1,3 55 50 6,5 50 6,0 16,5 21,45 21,45
401B Inward Dive 5 1,5 55 55 65 50 55 16,5 24,75 46,20
201B Back Dive 5 16 45 40 50 50 50 14,5 23,20 69,40
301B Reverse Dive 5 1,7 55 55 60 55 55 16,5 28,05 97,45
612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 40 55 3,0 40 45 12,5 22,50 119,95
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1,7 6,0 55 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 150,55
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 50 50 50 50 55 15,0 33,00 183,55
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 75 20 40 40 3,0 40 45 12,0 24,00 207,55
2 Cecilie Vorm -- Farum Familie Svem
101B  Forward Dive 5 1,3 50 55 55 6,0 55 16,5 21,45 21,45
201C Back Dive 5 1,56 50 55 6,5 55 55 16,5 24,75 46,20
301B Reverse Dive 5 1,7 45 50 55 40 5,0 14,5 24,65 70,85
5211A Back Dive % Twist 5 1,8 45 50 45 50 50 14,5 26,10 96,95
401B Inward Dive 5 1,56 55 55 6,0 55 55 16,5 24,75 121,70
612B  Armstand Somersault 5 1,7 40 40 35 4,0 4,0 12,0 20,40 142,10
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1,7 40 40 50 45 45 13,0 22,10 164,20
5111A Forward Dive %2 Twist 5 1,8 35 35 30 25 35 10,0 18,00 182,20
Herrer
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Gustav Sundgaard -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 10 28 70 6,0 65 65 7,0 20,0 56,00 56,00
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 10 25 55 60 6,0 55 55 17,0 42,50 98,50
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 10 27 25 35 35 35 25 95 2565 124,15
205C Back 2% Somersaults 75 28 75 65 6,0 55 6,0 18,5 51,80 175,95
614B  Armstand Double Somersault 10 24 40 50 50 50 4,0 14,0 33,60 209,55
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 6,0 55 55 50 55 16,5 39,60 249,15
2 Jimmi Andersen -- AGF
203B Back 1% Somersaults 5 23 6,5 60 65 55 6,0 18,5 42,55 42,55
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 20 20 30 20 15 6,0 12,60 55,15
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 75 21 50 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,0 35,70 90,85
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 10 23 50 55 6,0 60 65 17,5 40,25 131,10
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 75 24 60 60 65 6,0 65 18,5 44,40 175,50
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 10 21 60 60 55 50 65 17,5 36,75 212,25
Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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